Allergen Alert

	Known Food Allergens (Gluten, Milk, & Eggs,) are present on our Food Truck in one form or another.

	We will do our Absolute Best to avoid any Accidental Cross Contamination contact, but cannot guarantee the complete absence of any Allergens, and will not Accept Liability for this.

	The Range of Tolerance or Reactions to the presence of Food Allergens varies greatly among individuals. Decisions on the precautions you should take, or risks you may expose yourself to, are always best made by you in Consultation with your Physician.

	If you have any questions about our Menu Ingredients, Preparation Methods, or other Allergy concerns, please CONTACT US before you consume any items from our Menu.



· The use of Onions and Garlic are present in Most of our Products

· Our Potato Salad Contains Eggs.

· Our Baked Beans does not Contain any Meat Products

(We use Onions and Bell Peppers)

· Our Mac n Cheese Contains Dairy Products.

· Our Coleslaw Contains Onion and Garlic.

· We use Brioche Buns which contains Glutens and Eggs.

· Our BBQ Sauces does not Contain any Glutens.

Please Ask us any Questions about any of the Products we serve. 

Thank You for your Business!!!

